
 

Farnborough Primary School 2022- 2023 Consecutive 

Reading and Times Table Rick Stars Challenge   

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY – Not Saturday and Sunday 
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Congratulations, you have completed the challenge! 

 

 

 

 



These times are INCLUSIVE of Times Table Rock Stars 

Reception 5-10 minutes Reading Only 

Year One 10-15 minutes Reading Only 

Year Two 10-15 minutes Reading and Times 
Table Rock Stars 

Years Three and 
Four 

20 minutes or more Reading and Times 
Table Rock Stars 

Years Five and Six 25 minutes or more Reading and Times 
Table Rock Stars 

 

Colour Badge Date email must be 

received with photo of 

sheet – signed. 

Date badge received if 

read and been on TTRS 

consecutively for the half 

term 

Green Friday 14 October Monday 31 October 

Red Friday 16 December Thursday 5 January 

Blue Friday 10 February Monday 20 February 

Bronze Friday 31 March Monday 17 April 

Silver Friday 26 May Monday 5 June 

Gold Friday 14 July Monday 17 July 

 


